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From To Event
01.05.2023 (Monday) 31.08.2023(Thursday) Duration of Summer Trimester - 2023.

01.05.2023 (Monday) Holiday (May Day-International Labour Day).

03 .05 .2023 (Wednesday) 11.05.2023 (Thursday)
Advising and Registration of Regular & Evening
Programs.

03 .0 5 .2023 (Wednesday) 13.05.2023 (Saturday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

04.05.2023 (Thursday) Holiday (Bauddha Purnima).

12.05.2023 (Friday) lass Starting of Regular & Evening Programs.

01.06.2023 (Thursday) 10.06.2023 (Saturday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

08.06.2023 (Thursday) Last Date of Trimester withdrawal.

08.06.2023 (Thursday) Collectioh of Admit Cards For Midterm
Examinations of Summer Trimester - 2023.

I 4.06.2023 (Wednesday) 25.06.2023 (Sunday) Midterm Examination of Summer Trimeste r -2023 .

26.06.2023(Monday) 06.07.2023 (Thursday) Holiday (Eid-Ul-Adha). *

07.07.2023 (Friday) 15.07.2023 (Saturday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

29.07.2023 (Saturday) Holiday (Muharam-Ashura).

02.08.2023 (Wednesday) 11.08.2023 (Friday) Payment of Trimester Fees/Installments.

06.08.2023 (Sunday) Collection of Admit Cards for Final Examinations of
Summer Trimester - 2023.

09 .08.2023 (Wednesday) Last Day of Class for Summer Trimester - 2023.

10.08.2023 (Thursday) 20.08.2023 (Sunday) Final Examination of Summer Trimester-2023.

15.08.2023 (Tuesday) Holiday (National Mourning Day).

27.08.2023 (Sunday) Last Day of Raw Grade Sheet Submission.

31.08.2023(Thursday) Result Publishing Day.


